
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Newman - (291207) - Stratford Sharks SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.45 393 H 18/05/13 Coventry & District Secondary Galas Nuneaton Strat Sharks 3

1:16.89 371 F 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:16.99 370 H 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:16.99 370 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:16.99 370 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:17.43 363 H 19/05/12 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 3

1:17.57 361 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Strat Sharks 3

1:17.94 356 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:17.94 356 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:18.61 347 H 23/10/10 Worcester 14th Open Meet Worcester Strat Sharks 3

1:18.68 346 F 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:18.76 345 H 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:18.89 344 H 17/11/12 Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships Stratford Strat Sharks 4

1:19.15 340  10/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Strat Sharks 3

1:20.03 329 F 04/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:20.91 318 H 04/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:21.59 311  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Strat Sharks 2

1:22.85 297  04/04/09 Nuneaton & Bedworth Mt Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:31.14 223  05/04/08 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:33.02 209  06/01/08 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Strat Sharks 2

1:35.01 196  27/01/07 Maxwell SC Meet Aylesbury Strat Sharks 2

1:37.28 183 H 07/10/06 Coventry & District Nuneaton Strat Sharks 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.57 361 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Strat Sharks 3
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1:15.45 393 H 18/05/13 Coventry & District Secondary Galas Nuneaton Strat Sharks 3

1:19.15 340  10/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Strat Sharks 3

1:18.89 344 H 17/11/12 Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships Stratford Strat Sharks 4

1:16.99 370 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:16.99 370 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:17.94 356 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:17.94 356 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:17.43 363 H 19/05/12 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 3

1:16.89 371 F 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:16.99 370 H 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:18.61 347 H 23/10/10 Worcester 14th Open Meet Worcester Strat Sharks 3

1:18.68 346 F 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:18.76 345 H 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:21.59 311  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Strat Sharks 2

1:20.03 329 F 04/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:20.91 318 H 04/10/09 Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:22.85 297  04/04/09 Nuneaton & Bedworth Mt Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:31.14 223  05/04/08 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2

1:33.02 209  06/01/08 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Strat Sharks 2

1:35.01 196  27/01/07 Maxwell SC Meet Aylesbury Strat Sharks 2

1:37.28 183 H 07/10/06 Coventry & District Nuneaton Strat Sharks 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


